Hand lever valves VHER
Subject to change – 2008/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Hand lever valves VHER/HS
Key features
Powerful Versatile Practical
-M- Flow rate
130 ... 4,300 l/min
• 4/3-way valve

2006/03 – Subject to change – Products 2006 2 / 4.6-5
Hand lever valves VHER
Type codes
VHER – BH – M04C – M05 – LD
Type
VHER Hand lever valve with detent
Construction
AH Lever in metal version
BH Lever in polymer version
Valve function
M04C 4/3-way valve, mid-position closed
M04E 4/3-way valve, mid-position exhausted
Connection
M05 M5 (polymer version only)
G18 Gx
G14 G¼
G12 G½
Connection type
LD To the side
UD Underneath
M
an